
 
 
 

 

 

To Join ASCC: 
Visit the Center for Student  

Life and Leadership 
Development in Building 5, 

Room 354 to pick up an 
application packet!  

 

http://bit.ly/1BkRk9A 
 

@canadaASCC #ASCC2day  
 

 
ASCC SPRING 2015  

SPRING 2015 Meetings 
 

Associated Students of  
Cañada College (ASCC)  

CIETL  
Building 9, Room 154  

Every Wednesday 
3:30-5:00 pm  

 
————————————— 

 
 Inter-Club Council (ICC)  

Clubhouse  
Building 5, Room 350 

 2:30-3:30 pm 
 

Tuesday, February 10 
Tuesday, February 24 

Tuesday, March 10 
Tuesday, March 31 

Tuesday, April 7 
Tuesday, April 21 
Tuesday, May 5 

 
————————————— 

 
 

EVENT CALENDAR 
  

Welcome Week 
Monday, January 26 + Tuesday, January 27 

7:30am-12pm and 4:30-6:30pm 
Upper Lawn 

 
Renewed Spirit,  

Renewed Strength (MOM*) 
Thursday, January 29, 12-1:30pm 

The Grove  
  

Random Acts of Kindness 
February 9-13, 9am-12:45pm 

The Grove 
 

Club Rush  
 Thursday, February 12, 9am-12:45pm  

Upper lawn 
 

Love (Your World), Love (Your 
Community), Love (Yourself), (MOM*) 

Thursday, February 12, 12:45-1:30pm  
The Grove 

 
Holi Fest  

 Thursday, February 26, 12-1pm 
Upper Lawn 

 
Student Trustee Elections 

March 12-19, All day   
 

Spring Into Success (MOM*) 
Thursday, March 19, 12-1:30pm  

The Grove 
 

Not Anymore  
Tuesday, April 14, 9am-12:30pm 

Theater 
 

We Only Have One Earth (MOM*) 
Thursday, April 16, 12-1:30pm  

 
Student Senate Elections 

April 20-23, All day   
 

Earth Day 
Wednesday, April 22, 9am-12:45pm 

Upper Lawn 
 

Summer Like it Hot 
Thursday, May 7, 9am-12:45pm 

The Grove 
 

Leadership Awards  
Thursday, May 14, 4:30-6:30pm 

Building 6, Room 102  
 

*MOM = Monthly Open Mic  
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